Product Specification
XBLW LMV721-722-724
10MHz,  Rail-to-Rail Operational Amplifiers
RoHS
Description
The LMV721 (single), LMV722 (dual) and LMV724 (quad) are low noise, low voltage,
and micro power operational amplifiers. With an excellent bandwidth of 10MHz, a slew rate of
9V/μs, and a quiescent current of 1000μA per amplifier at 5V, the LMV72X family can be designed

Portable Equipment & Battery-Powered Instrumentatio
 n
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
XBLW LMV721IDBVR SOT23-5 V721 Tape 3000Pcs/Reel
XBLW LMV721IDCKR SC70-5 V721 Tape 3000Pcs/Reel
XBLW LMV722IDR SOP-8 LMV722 Tape 2500Pcs/Reel
XBLW LMV722MMDTR MSOP-8 V722 Tape 3000Pcs/Reel
XBLW LMV722MTDTR TSSOP-8 V722 Tape 3000Pcs/Reel
XBLW LMV724MDTR SOP-14 LMV724 Tape 2500Pcs/Reel
XBLW LMV724MTDTR TSSOP-14 LMV724 Tape 2500Pcs/Reel
 XBLW Version1. www.xinboleic.com0 2/20
XBLW LMV721-722-724
10MHz, Rail-to-Rail Operational Amplifiers
Pin Configurations
Pin Description
Symbol Description